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Attachment 8 

 
HOUSEHOLD TYPES IN THE SOUTHEASTERN WISCONSIN REGION:  2005-2009 

 

Household Type Number Percent 
Family Households 501,324 64.1 
Non-Family Households 
 Single Person Households 
 Two or More Person Households 
 Subtotal 

 
231,542 
49,251 

280,793 

 
29.6 

6.3 
35.9 

Total 782,117 100.0 
 

Source:  U.S. Bureau of the Census American Community Survey and SEWRPC. 


