Attachment 8 HOUSEHOLD TYPES IN THE SOUTHEASTERN WISCONSIN REGION: 2005-2009

Household Type	Number	Percent
Family Households	501,324	64.1
Non-Family Households		
Single Person Households	231,542	29.6
Two or More Person Households	49,251	6.3
Subtotal	280,793	35.9
Total	782,117	100.0

Source: U.S. Bureau of the Census American Community Survey and SEWRPC.